Page 1 of 10
Notes
A. Performance and quality attributes and conditions not expressly stated in this specification document are intended to be excluded and do not form a part of this specification document.
B. Electrical specifications and performance data contained in this specification document are based on Mini-Circuit’s applicable established test performance criteria and measurement instructions.
C. The parts covered by this specification document are subject to Mini-Circuits standard limited warranty and terms and conditions (collectively, “Standard Terms”); Purchasers of this part are entitled
 to the rights and benefits contained therein. For a full statement of the Standard Terms and the exclusive rights and remedies thereunder, please visit Mini-Circuits’ website at www.minicircuits.com/MCLStore/terms.jsp
Mini-Circuits®
www.minicircuits.com   P.O. Box 35166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003  (718) 934-4500  sales@minicircuits.com

Calibration Description
CALSSG-6400HS Calibration Service Click Here
Ordering Information
19  Power cords for other countries are also available, if you need a power cord for a country not listed in the table please contact
     apps@minicircuits.com or check http://www.minicircuits.com/contact/offices.html for regional offices e-mail and phone numbers.
AC Power Cords19 Part No. Description
CBL-3W1-US Power Cord for United States
CBL-3W1-EU Power Cord for Europe
CBL-3W1-UK Power Cord for United Kingdom
CBL-3W1-AU Power Cord for Australia and China
CBL-3W1-IL Power Cord for Israel
Additional Notes
A. Performance and quality attributes and conditions not expressly stated in this specification document are intended to be excluded and do not form a part of this
specification document.
B. Electrical specifications and performance data contained in this specification document are based on Mini-Circuit’s applicable established test performance criteria and